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XXIII Medjunarodni Miting Sveti Nikola
Nis, 20/ - 21/12/2014

Event 23 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
21/12/14 Results Final
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final
1. MAKOVICH, Miron 98 Samara region 4:06.67 710 58.75 1:02.02 1:03.19 1:02.71

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 58.75 200m: 2:00.77 300m: 3:03.96 400m: 4:06.67

2. CHERNEV, Teodosi 96 Briz 4:14.22 648 59.01 1:03.40 1:08.68 1:03.13
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.01 200m: 2:02.41 300m: 3:11.09 400m: 4:14.22

3. BEKETOV, Arseny 98 PSK Cherno more 4:15.03 642 59.82 1:04.72 1:05.83 1:04.66
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.82 200m: 2:04.54 300m: 3:10.37 400m: 4:15.03

4. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 Vardar 4:21.09 598 1:01.35 1:05.42 1:07.54 1:06.78
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.35 200m: 2:06.77 300m: 3:14.31 400m: 4:21.09

5. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99 PVK Orion 4:27.64 555 1:03.19 1:08.48 1:08.54 1:07.43
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.19 200m: 2:11.67 300m: 3:20.21 400m: 4:27.64

6. NIKOLOV, Svetlozar 00 Sprint 4:29.12 546 1:03.11 1:09.18 1:09.26 1:07.57
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.11 200m: 2:12.29 300m: 3:21.55 400m: 4:29.12

7. VALKANOV, Javor 97 NSA 4:29.81 542 1:02.34 1:09.01 1:09.79 1:08.67
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.34 200m: 2:11.35 300m: 3:21.14 400m: 4:29.81

8. LEBESHKOVCKI, Alexandar97 Cska 4:31.58 532 1:02.33 1:09.25 1:11.03 1:08.97
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.33 200m: 2:11.58 300m: 3:22.61 400m: 4:31.58


